REC

SNACK BAR MENU

SANDWICHES

Greens and tuna

Ham and cheese melted
TO SHARE

Marinated olives
Cheese in oil

Nachos with guacamole
REC salad

Pizza to taste (3 ingredients)
Hummus trio

“Bravas’’ potatoes

Ham croquettes
DESSERTS

Brownie

Ice Cream

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Espresso white
Coffee with milk
Cappuccino
American Coffee
Herbal tea
BREAKFAST

Continental Breakfast (take away from
Reception)
Breakfast buffet - Lounge

DRINKS
Water
Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks
Vermouth

JUICES
Juice

BEERS
Small draft beer 30 cl
Pitcher of beer 50 cl
Damm Lemon
Free Damm 00
Estrella
Bock Damm
Peroni
Pale Ale
Mediterranean Blonde Ale
Cerdos Voladores
Barcelona Beer
La Nina Barbuda/Brown Ale

MIXED DRINKS

Beefeater, Beefeater Pink, Seagrams,
Absolut, Ballantines, Havana 3

PREMIUM DRINKS

Beefeater 24, Plymouth, Absolut ELYX,
Havana 7

LIQUEURS
Liqueur shots
Shots
Liqueur

BRANDY
Carlos |
Cardenal Mendoza
Courvoisier
WHITE WINE

Glass of house wine

4,50 €
4,50 €

3,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
7,00 €
10,00 €
7,00 €
4,50 €
6,00 €

4,50 €
4,50 €

2,50€
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,00€
2,00€

9,95€
12,00 €

2,00€
2,50€
3,00 €
4,00 €

3,00 €

4,00 €
6,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
10,00 €

4,50 €



Glass of Chardonnay

Glass of Verdejo

Clamor (DO Costers del Segre)
Raimat Chardonnay (DO Costers del
Segre)

Peces de (Ciudad DO Rueda — Organic

soliday wine)

Ramon Bilbao (DO Rueda)
RED WINE

Glass of house Wine

Glass Ribera Duero

Glass of Rioja

Glass of Rioja Reserva

Glass of Sangria

Clamor (DO Costers del Segre)

DO Rioja

Ramon Bilbao Res. (DO Rioja)

Martin Berdugo (DO Ribera del Duero)

DO Ribera del Duero

ROSE WINE
Glass of house wine
Glass of Born Rosé
Born Rosé (Barcelona)
Clamor (DO Costers del Segre)
Homenaje (DO Navarra)

CAVA
Glass of cava
Anna de Codorniu
Torellé Brut Nature
Juvé Camps Reserva Familia
CHAMPAGNE

Glass of Champagne
GH Mumm Brut
Moet Chandon Brut
Vueve Clicquot Brut

If you have an intolerance, see our
allergen letter
IVA INCLUDED

6,00 €
6,00 €
16,00 €

20,00 €

23,00 €
23,00 €

4,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
10,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €
22,00 €
27,00 €
40,00 €

4,50 €
5,00 €
20,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €

5,00 €
25,00 €
26,00 €
30,00 €

8,00 €
65,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €



